
l\}o Fiimall 1988 Diviision III Cumoilaltive Football Statistics Repoirt 
(Do not include NCAA championship play-off or bowl games) 

Institution. Mirto Yfî K yyU^iTitn£0^i/^6t^ for-
(number) 

games Head coach -Xi-V ^ q n i N T ' / i 
0) 

Full season record. O - (o - o 
- (won) (lost) (tied) 

Conference n»m^/f^TJMsip c f W < g t > / ^ 7 T r / ^ f c 7 / ^ ^ c C ft^ Conference record Q ~ V ~ O— 
(won) (lost) (tied) 

IMPORTANT The national per-game rankings are based on games an individual actually plays lfs a game played if he's in the Iineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball But to be ranked a player 

must appear in at least 75 percent of his team s games (I e 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 9 of 11) 

(Indicate class by Fr,So, Jr or Sr, not as 1-2-3-4 or 89-'90) PUNTING (mfn 3 6 punts per game) 

RUSHING 
First and lasl name 

1 

Class Pos G Rushes Net Gam TDs Yds /Game 

First and last name Class G Punts Yarda 

INTERCEPTIONS (mfn 05 per game) 
First and last name Class Pos G Inl Yards TDs 

PASSING EFFICIENCY PUNT RETURNS (mm 12 per game) 

First and last name 

f 

Class G Atl Comp 
Comp 

Pel Inl Yards TDs 
Firel and lasl name Class Pos G Reiums Yards TDs 

KICKOFF RETURNS (mm 12 per game) 

TOTAL OFFENSE (NET rushing & passing) 
First and last name Class Pos Q Plays Yards Rush Yards Pass Net Gam YdsVGame 

First and last name Class Pos G Retums Yards TDs 

SCORING (include leader by kickmg, i e, XPts and FGs) 

RECEIVING 

First and lasl name Class Pos Q Caiches Yards TDs Catches 
Per Game 

Firal and lasl name 

Kicli sconng loader (no minimum) 

Class Pos G TDs XPIS 
Att 

Kick 
Made 

Othe X PIS 
All Made 

Field Goals 
Alt Made 

Pts 

Foltowing nama indicate (S) lor soccer style kicker or (C) lor conventional kkiker 

Team 
Tolals 

OWN 

OPPS 

I 

RUSHING 1 
Rushes Net Gam Yds /Game TDs 

PASSING 

Alt Comp Had 
lnt Net Gam Yds/Game TDs 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Total 
Plavs Net Gam Yds /Game 

SCORING 1 

TDs 
Offensive X Rs 

Kicks 
Alt Made 

Run/Pass 
Atl Made 

Deiensive X Pts 
Kick Reiums 
All Made 

int 
Att Made 

Field Goals 
Atl Made 

Sal Pts 

'J.L. 
i6a 

, 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

No 

PUNTING 
Yards Avg Had BIkd 

INTERCEPTIONS 
, No Yards TD 

1 
1 PUNT RETURNS 
1 No Yards TD 

KICKOFF RETURNS 
No Yards TD 

FIRST DOWNS 
Rush Pass Pon Total 

PENALTIES 
No Yards 

FUMBLES 1 
No Losl . 
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NCAA 6111 10/B8 



1988 LONG PLAYS 

Please list your players with the following mmimums rushing and passing—80 yards mterceptions and kickoff retums—90 yards 
punt retums—80 yards punts—70 yards field goals—50 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and 
mn, listing passer first then the receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent type of play Scored? 

1988 INDIViDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

List only those surpassing the mmimums shown at left 

(min) 
60 

400 

45 
200 

50 
25 

300 
4 

10 
150 

4 

3 
100 
150 

(mm) 
100 
500 

90 
500 

60 
30 

300 
5 

30 
20 
10 

TQTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (no) 
Yards punts retumed 
Yards kickoffs returned 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHiNG 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

Total Player Opponent 

1988 TEAM SiNGLE-GAME HiGHS 

Total Opponent 

CAREER LEADERS 

List any player in the following categones who completed his career in 1988 and has surpassed any of the mmimums indicated in 
parenthesis Statistics should not include NCAA championship play-off games or bowl games Under "Years' list the actual seasons 
of varsity competition eg 1985-88 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5,000 yartis) Years Games Plays Yards 

RUSHiNG (3,000 yards) Years Games Rushes NetYards TD 

PASSiNG (300 completions) Years Games AtL Comp inL Yards TD 

RECEiViNG (150 catches) ^ ' \ E T ° T E vra RB) Years Games Catches Yards TD 

PUNTING (mm 100 punts) Years Games Punts Yards Avg 

SCORING (mm 250 points) Years Games TDs PATs FGs Pts 

INTERCEPTIONS (mm 20 interceptions) Years Games inL Yards TD 

FIELD GOALS (mm 35 made) Years Games AtL Made Long 


